CONDO I:
Amesbury
Beaufort
Bostwick
Cragmore
Dennison
Emerson
Fenimore
Gardner

CONDO I - 98 Units

CONDO II:
Amesbury
Arlington
Bainbridge
Barrett
Beaufort
Bostwick
Fenimore
Gardner
Hamilton
Ingersol
Jennings

CONDO II - 104 Units

CONDO III:
Amesbury
Andover
Bancroft
Barrett
Beaufort
Bostwick
Cragmore
Dennison
Edison
Emerson
Fenimore
Gardner
Kimball
Townsend

CONDO III - 120 Units

CONDO 1IV:
Manor Houses
Kimball
Townsend
Edison
Kent
Windsor

CONDO IV - 85 Units

CONDO V:
Ardsley
Braeburn
Prestwick II
Prestwick III
Newport
Knollwood
Essex
Oakmont

CONDO V - 116 Units

» BARRINGTON SHORES
UNIT COUNT
DECEMBER 29, 1¢

1 Bedroom

12

11

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

12
24
4

48

14

33
12

36
1.7

22
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LAKE BARRINGTON SHORES

As development of the property continues,
changes may be necessitated in this conceptual plan.
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